
Revision Date

Feb-25

Date Event Venue Time Org

Monday 24th March Beetle Drive Nunthorpe SC 7 for 7.30 pm NBC

Saturday 29th March Picnic Tables and Benches from Storage Home 9.30am NBC

Mon 31st Mar, Tue 1st & Wed 2nd Apr Club Cleaning Days All areas 9.00 am - 1.00 pm NBC

Saturday 5th April Open/ Registration Day Home 10 am - 1 pm NBC

Wednesday 16th April Fish & Chip Supper, Quiz & Raffle Marton Cricket Club 7 for 7.30 pm NBC

Saturday 10th May Friendly versus Smith's Dock Home  1.30 for 2 pm NBC

Saturday 17th May Race Night Club House TBC NBC

Saturday 24th May "Big Bowls" National Open W.E. / Recruitment Home 10.00 am to 1.00pm NBC

Sunday 25th May Mixed Pairs Competition Home 10 am until finish NBC

Sunday 1st June Fun Blind Draw Home 1.30 for 2pm NBC

Friday 13th June Stokesley Coffee Morning, Tombola & Cake Stall Stokesley Town Hall 8.30am - 12.00pm NBC

Saturday 21st June Ian Lambert Triples Home TBC NBC

Sunday 22nd June Afternoon Tea, Bingo and Raffle Club House TBC NBC

Saturday 14th June Friendly versus Hutton Rudby Away 2 for 2.30 pm NBC

Sunday 15th June Brian Harrison Shield Home  1.30 for 2 pm NBC

Tuesday 15th July Teesside Ladies Champiion of Champions Home TBC NBC

Sunday 20th July Roll-up, BBQ and Bingo Club House TBC NBC

Saturday 16th August Lady Captain versus Men's Captain Home  1.30 for 2pm NBC

Tuesday 19th August Rotary Visiting Party Home 5 pm for 5.30 start NBC

Saturday 23rd August NBC

Sunday 24th August NBC

Monday 25th August NBC

Sunday 7th September Club Captain v Chair

Presentation of Prizes

Home  1.30 for 2pm NBC

TBA  'Fun Finale' Home TBC NBC

Monday 8th September Pie & Peas, Quiz Nunthorpe SC 7 for 7.30pm NBC

TBA Green Closure - Provisional Home 6 pm NBC

Saturday 11th October AGM   and Trophy Presentations. To be Held in TBC Home 11 am start NBC

Wednesday 22th October Fish & Chip Supper and Quiz Marton Cricket Club 7 for 7.30 pm NBC

Saturday 6th december Christmas Lunch TBC TBC NBC
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